
NWS Form E-3 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
(04-2006) NATIONAL OCEANIC AND ATMOSPHERIC ADMINISTRATION 
(PRES. BY NWS Instruction 10-924 NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE 
 
 

FLOOD STAGE REPORT 

Hydrologic Service Area (HSA) 

 

            Midland, TX 

REPORT FOR: 

MONTH YEAR 

 

 October 

 

        2006 

RIVER AND STATION 
FLOOD 
STAGE 
(Feet) 

ABOVE FLOOD STAGES 
(Date) 

CREST 

FROM TO STAGE 
(Feet) 

DATE 

 
 

Rio Grande below Presidio (PRDT2) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
 
   
   

 
 
     9.0 
 
    

 

 
 

10/15 
 
 
 

 
 

10/16 
 
 
 

 
 

9.44 
 
 
 

 
 

10/15 
 
 
 
 

 


